June 10, 2020
Williamson County

SLV Development, Inc.
3000 Joe DiMaggio Blvd., Suite 58

Re: 3001 Joe DiMaggio Blvd #1300

Round Rock, Texas 78665

512 341-3270

Fax 512 341-3274

Invoice # 61020-P534

53215, RR

P534, 2, 2015 CO, Other Prof Services

D: CO and additions, Commissioner
Pct 4 Office Project

This letter is concerning change orders and additions to the property at

3001 Joe DiMaggio Blvd #1300 Round Rock TX 78665.

Enclosed please find the costs for goods and services not reflected in the final closing papers.

Prewire TV
Electrical

Water Bottle Filler
Door Trim

(Lumber & Labor)

Sheet Rock
(Tape & Float)

Hardware

A & D Blinds

Sincerely,

Glevuv Neans

Glenn Neans, President
SLV Development, Inc.

$200.00
$300.00
$1189.00

$325.00

$110.00

$125.00

$790.00
$3039.00
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