SLV Development, Inc.

3000 Joe DiMaggio Blvd., Suite 58 Round Rock, Texas 78665 512 341-3270

Fax 512 341-3274

Invoice # 61020-P534

June 10, 2020

Williamson County

Re: 3001 Joe DiMaggio Blvd #1300

53215, RR
P534, 2, 2015 CO, Other Prof Services
D: CO and additions, Commissioner
Pct 4 Office Project

This letter is concerning change orders and additions to the property at

3001 Joe DiMaggio Blvd #1300 Round Rock TX 78665.

Enclosed please find the costs for goods and services not reflected in the final closing papers.

Prewire TV	\$ 200.00
Electrical	\$ 300.00
Water Bottle Filler	\$1189.00
Door Trim (Lumber & Labor)	\$ 325.00
Sheet Rock (Tape & Float)	\$ 110.00
Hardware	\$ 125.00
A & D Blinds	\$ 790.00
	\$3039.00

Sincerely,

Glenn Neans

Glenn Neans, President SLV Development, Inc.